A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	rskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	23814 - 23814-WELLS
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	48899059
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
	-



Doc#: 1520339087 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/22/2015 01:59 PM Pg: 1 of 3

Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL CIVTUDE			
	FIXTURE _			TE ONLY
File with: Cook, IL		THE ABOVE SPACE IS		
. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT (or recorded) in the REAL ESTA	TE RECORDS	
508822215 3/29/2005 CC IL Cook		Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (		
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financin J Statement				ermination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also	in item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of A indicate affected collateral in item	ssignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of Assignor 8	in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme continued for the additional period provided by applicable	identified above with respect to law	the security interest(s) of Secured Party a	authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:		· ·		
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check on of these three bo	_	nolete item DELETE name	: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item (32., Fb; and item	7a or 7b and item 7c 7a or 7b, and ite		
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info	ormation Change - provide only an	e name (6a or 6b)	<u> </u>	
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		1		
COLE WG CHICAGO IL DST		<u>)</u>	<u> </u>	Louren
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	NAL VAME ADDI	TIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION; Complete for Assignment	or Party Information Change - provide only	one name (7 or 7 s) (use exact, full name; do not o	mit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		(Op)		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		7,	Ô	·
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			Ox	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STA	TE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
B. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these for	our boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral RESTA	TE covered collate al	ASSIGN cottatera
Indicate collateral: _OAN #502850447				
SEE EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHE	D LIEDETA AND INCAPDO	NDATED HEREIN BY THIS REFE	RENCE	8
SEE EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHE	D REKETO AND INCOME	NATED (IEREIITE) THIS THE E		<u>ה</u>
				F
				S
				<u> </u>
9, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHO	DIZING THIS AMENDMENT	Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name o	of Assignor, if this is an Assign	ment)
<ol><li>NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHO If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here</li></ol>	and provide name of author	izing Debtor		
			cassor Trustae to We	ells Farm
9a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Wachovia Bank, National Association, as Bank, NA as Trustee for the benefit of the	Master Servicer on beha Cortificate Holders of L	all OI, Dank OI America as Suc te Successors and/or Assigns	Commercial Mortga	ge 🚼
I Bank, NA as Trustee for the benefit of the	¿ Certificate Holders of, I	is ouccessors and/or Assigns,	CONTROL NAME (C)/(NITTAL (C)	Lenery

			·	•
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING	THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one nan	ne (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)	M	•
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME /	d provide name of authorizing Debtor r Servicer on behalf of, Bank of A	America as Successor Trustee to Wells Fa	rgSC /	P
OR 96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	allu/ol Assigns, Commorcial Mengage	JEFIX	

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: COLE WG CHICAGO IL DST

502850447 48899059

AU02058LOAN502850447

1520339087 Page: 2 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendme 08822215 3/29/2005 CC IL Cook	ent form			
NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amer	ndment form			
12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Wachovia Bank, National Association, as Master Servicer Bank of America as Successor Trustee to Wells Fargo Ba	INK, INA as Trustee			
for the benefit of the Certificate Holders of, Its Successors Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates Series 2	2005-C19			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
		THE ABOVE S	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
b. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stat, in erit (Name of a current Debtor of reone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, to it is not included and included in the control of the cont	ecord required for indexing reviate any part of the Deb	purposes only in son or's name); see Instr	ne filing offices - see Instruction item uctions if name does not fit	13): Provide or
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME COLE WG CHICAGO IL DST				
R 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
achovia Bank, National Association, as Master Servicer on benair of the Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assign	of, Balik of America as ns, Colomercial Mortg	Successor Trus age Pass-Throug	tee to Wells Fargo Bank, NA h Certificates Series 2005-C1	as Trustee fo 9 - 201 Sout
ecured Party Name and Address: //achovia Bank, National Association, as Master Servicer on behalf of the Dertificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assign ollege Street 9th Floor, NC1075, Charlotte, NC 28244-1075  the complete information for Authorizer number 1  //achovia Bank, National Association, as Master Servicer on behalf one benefit of the Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assign 01 South College Street th Floor, NC1075	of Pook of America	e Suc esser Trus	stee to Wells Fargo Bank, NA	as Trustee f
Vachovia Bank, National Association, as Master Servicer on behalf of benefit of the Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assign ollege Street 9th Floor, NC1075, Charlotte, NC 28244-1075  he complete information for Authorizer number 1  Vachovia Bank, National Association, as Master Servicer on behalf one benefit of the Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assign 01 South College Street th Floor, NC1075	of Pook of America	e Suc esser Trus	stee to Wells Fargo Bank, NA	as Trustee fo
Vachovia Bank, National Association, as Master Servicer on behalf of benefit of the Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assign ollege Street 9th Floor, NC1075, Charlotte, NC 28244-1075  The complete information for Authorizer number 1  Vachovia Bank, National Association, as Master Servicer on behalf one benefit of the Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assign 01 South College Street  th Floor, NC1075  Charlotte, NC 28244-1075	of, Bank of America ans, Commercial Mortg	s Suc :esscr Trus age Parc-Tirroug	stee to Wells Fargo Bank, NA h Certificates Series 2005-C	as Trustee fo
Vachovia Bank, National Association, as Master Servicer on behalf of benefit of the Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assign ollege Street 9th Floor, NC1075, Charlotte, NC 28244-1075  The complete information for Authorizer number 1  Vachovia Bank, National Association, as Master Servicer on behalf one benefit of the Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assign 01 South College Street  The Floor, NC1075  Tharlotte, NC 28244-1075  This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  □ covers timber to be cut □ covers as-extracted collateral ☑ is filed a	of, Bank of America ans, Commercial Mortg	s Suc :esscr Trus age Purc-Tirroug	stee to Wells Fargo Bank, NA h Certificates Series 2005-C	as Trustee f
achovia Bank, National Association, as Master Servicer on behalf of benefit of the Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assign ollege Street 9th Floor, NC1075, Charlotte, NC 28244-1075  the complete information for Authorizer number 1  //achovia Bank, National Association, as Master Servicer on behalf of the Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assign 01 South College Street th Floor, NC1075  tharlotte, NC 28244-1075  15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  □ covers timber to be cut □ covers as-extracted collateral ☑ is filed a large and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	of, Bank of America ans, Commercial Mortg	s Suc :esscr Trus age Parc-Tirroug	stee to Wells Fargo Bank, NA h Certificates Series 2005-C	as Trustee f
achovia Bank, National Association, as Master Servicer on behalf of benefit of the Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assignablege Street 9th Floor, NC1075, Charlotte, NC 28244-1075  The complete information for Authorizer number 1  If achovia Bank, National Association, as Master Servicer on behalf of the Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assignation 1 South College Street in Floor, NC1075  That harlotte, NC 28244-1075  The covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as the servicer of the covers as-extracted collateral is filed as the servicer of the covers as-extracted collateral is filed as the servicer of the covers as-extracted collateral is filed as the servicer of the covers as-extracted collateral is filed as the servicer of the covers as-extracted collateral is filed as the servicer of the covers as-extracted collateral is filed as the servicer of the covers as extracted collateral is filed as the servicer of the covers as extracted collateral is filed as the servicer of the covers as extracted collateral is filed as the servicer of the covers as extracted collateral.	of, Bank of America a ns, Commercial Mortg  17. Descr SEE A  Parcel 1307307	s Suc :esscr Trus age Pars-Throug iption of real estate: "TACHED D: 20010000.13073	stee to Wells Fargo Bank, NA h Certificates Series 2005-C/ 2020020000,1307302003000 73020050000,130730200	as Trustee f
Vachovia Bank, National Association, as Master Servicer on behalf of benefit of the Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assign ollege Street 9th Floor, NC1075, Charlotte, NC 28244-1075  The complete information for Authorizer number 1  Vachovia Bank, National Association, as Master Servicer on behalf one benefit of the Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assign 01 South College Street  The Floor, NC1075  Tharlotte, NC 28244-1075  This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  □ covers timber to be cut □ covers as-extracted collateral □ is filed as 16 Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	of, Bank of America a ns, Commercial Mortg  17. Descr SEE A  Parcel 1307307	iption of real estate: "TACHED D: 20010000,13073	stee to Wells Fargo Bank, NA h Certificates Series 2005-C/ 2020020000,1307302003000 73020050000,130730200	as Trustee fo
Vachovia Bank, National Association, as Master Servicer on behalf of benefit of the Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assign ollege Street 9th Floor, NC1075, Charlotte, NC 28244-1075  The complete information for Authorizer number 1  Vachovia Bank, National Association, as Master Servicer on behalf one benefit of the Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assign 01 South College Street  The Floor, NC1075  Tharlotte, NC 28244-1075  This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  □ covers timber to be cut □ covers as-extracted collateral □ is filed as 16 Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	of, Bank of America a ns, Commercial Mortg  17. Descr SEE A  Parcel 1307307	iption of real estate: "TACHED D: 20010000,13073	stee to Wells Fargo Bank, NA h Certificates Series 2005-C/ 2020020000,1307302003000 73020050000,130730200	as Trustee f
Vachovia Bank, National Association, as Master Servicer on behalf of benefit of the Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assign ollege Street 9th Floor, NC1075, Charlotte, NC 28244-1075  The complete information for Authorizer number 1  Vachovia Bank, National Association, as Master Servicer on behalf one benefit of the Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assign 01 South College Street  The Floor, NC1075  Tharlotte, NC 28244-1075  This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  □ covers timber to be cut □ covers as-extracted collateral □ is filed as 16 Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	of, Bank of America a ns, Commercial Mortg  17. Descr SEE A  Parcel 1307307	iption of real estate: "TACHED D: 20010000,13073	stee to Wells Fargo Bank, NA h Certificates Series 2005-C/ 2020020000,1307302003000 73020050000,130730200	as Trustee f

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Walgreens – Chicago, IL Loan No. 50-2850447

#### **EXHIBIT** A

### Legal Description

Lots 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9 and 10 (except the South 9.50 feet thereof) all in Block 6 in Volk Brother Greater Harlem Avenue Subdivision of the Northwest 1/4 of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 7, Township 40 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

## ALSO DESCRIPED AS FOLLOWS:

That part of Lots 1 to 5 toth inclusive, together with Lots 7, 8, 9 AND 10 (except the South 9.5 feet thereof) in Block 6, cal on as a tract, in Volk Brothers Greater Harlem Avenue Subdivision, being a subdivision of the Northwest Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of Section 7, Township 40 North, Range 13 East of the Inited Principal Meridian, described as follows:

BEGINNING at the most northwerterly corner of said tract; thence following courses and distances along the line of said tract to Viv. thence North 58° 21' 16" East, 270.10 feet; thence South 00° 46' 42" East, 116.50 feet; thence South 58° 21' 16" West, 156.41 feet; thence South 00° 46' 42" East, 90.46 feet; thence south 89' 15' 02" West, 97.44 feet; thence North 00° 50' 07" West, 148.59 feet to the PLACE OF BEGINI ING.

### TAX PARCEL NOS:

13-07-302-006; 13-07-302-005; 13-07-302-004; 13-07-302-003; 13-07-302-002; 13-07-302-001; 1-3u. 13-07-302-027